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2023
Academic Calendar

Vocational Education & Training

Term 1
16th January 2023 – 19th March 2023

[9 weeks]

EASTER BREAK
20th March 2023 – 16th April 2023

Term 2
17th April 2023 - 18th June 2023

[9 weeks]

Winter Break
19th June 2023 – 16th July 2023

Term 3
17th July 2023 – 17th September 2023

[9 weeks]

Spring Break
18th September 2023 - 15th October 2023

Term 4
16th October 2023 – 17th December 2023

[9 weeks]

Summer Break
18th December 2023 - 14th January 2024

NSW Public Holidays 2023

New Year’s Day Mon 2 Jan 2023, 	 Australia Day Thu, 26 Jan 2023, 	 Good Friday Fri, 7 Apr 2023,

Holy Saturday Sat, 8 Apr 2023, 	 Easter Sun, 9 Apr 2023, 		  Easter Monday Mon, 10 Apr 2023,

Anzac Day Tue, 25 Apr 2023, 		  King’s Birthday Mon, 12 June 2023, 	 Labour Day Mon, 2 Oct 2023,

Christmas Day Mon, 25 Dec 2023, 	 Boxing Day Tue, 26 Dec 2023,		


